				*** Loa	d Conf	irmation ***			Р	age	1
DDX Tra	nsport	/ DDX Log	istics		<u>016</u>	<u>2688</u>					
1018 Town Drive Suite 9							Please sign and send back to Dina Shields				
Wilder, KY 41076											
859-356-3278 Fax 859-441-16		-441-1040	Phor			e Office: 859		e: 859-669-1423	9-669-1423		
						Email		dina@	ddxtransport.com		
	DY	DT-33755									
Carrier:	ROY/ CHIC	AL3 INC	IL	60638			Contact: Phone:	Jo	bey		
Date:		6/2024	12	00000			Fax:				
Order	Orde						Commodi		uto Parts		
	Miles		)				Weight:		)698.0		
	Temp BOL:	Temp: BOL: 888434781			Trailer: Reference		Van or Reefer (DAT) ce:				
eruer											
	PU 1	Name:	CBT Logi			leritor	Date:		08/16/2024 0800		
		Address:	3804 Coc	K BIVA #	15		Conta	ect:	08/16/2024 1400 Main		
			CHESAP	EAKE	VA	23323			No driver loading or unlo	bad	
		Phone:	757-558			20020			i i ani ani ani ani ani ani a		
		Reference	Number:	PU	888	434781					
		Reference	Number:	PU	MEI	DU5414752					
-	SO 2	Name:	Meritor				Date:		08/19/2024 0600		
		Address:	849 White	aker Rd			0		N4-1-		
			PLAINFIE	חו	IN	46168	Conta Dryr I		Main No driver loading or unlo	her	
		Phone:	317-839		IIN	40100	DIVIL	u/ornu.	no unvertibading of unic	Jau	
Payment		Carrier Fro Total Carr				\$1,200.00 <b>\$1,200.00</b>					

## Instructions

CBT Logistics Group - Meritor - CUMMLOAR: MUST DELIVER ON TIME OR HEAVY FINES WILL BE ASSESSED TO DRIVER

\* Driver Must report any overages, shortages of damaged product immediately. For carrier settlement: We accept clear legible copies, please email BOL, POD, (delivery signature must include in time and out time and date), rate confirmation, scale tickets and lumper receipt to:

ACCOUNTING@DDXTRANSPORT.COM



All Receipts must be emailed or faxed within 72 hours of delivery, to be reimbursed.

DDX Logistics is paying for exclusive use of trailer unless otherwise noted, load MUST NOT BE DOUBLE BROKERED.

Agreement

Please sign and send back to

## Dina Shields

Phone Email Fax 859-669-1423 dina@ddxtransport.com

\*\*\*\*\*DDX Logistics LLC does not sanction any FMCSA violations in the acceptance of this load. Any instructions given by DDX Logistics are for informational purposes only. It is the Carrier's sole responsibility to ensure all state and federal laws are followed. The Carrier shall be solely responsible for any fines, penalties, citations, loss, damage or claims that arise from operating the vehicle, maintenance of equipment or vehicle, proper loading and securing of shipment, or any violation of regulation, law or ordinance.

The Carrier is solely responsible for ensuring safe transportation. This includes but is not limited to properly securing of the shipment, following hours of service regulations, routing, placarding, and ensuring all laws, rules, and regulations are followed. \*\*\*\*

SIGNATURE :





BILL TO: DDX LOGISTICS LLC 1018 TOWN DRIVE SUITE 10 WILDER, KY 41076 INVOICE DATE: 08/19/2024 INVOICE #: 0162688 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 09/19/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
08/16/2024		3804 Cook Blvd #15, Chesapeake, VA 23323 - 849 Whitaker Rd, Plainfield, IN 46168			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00

TOTAL	
\$1,200.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Date: 8/9/24	OF LADIN	IG - ME	Page 1					
Name: CBT/GSI WAREHOU: Address: 3804 COOK BLVD City/State/Zip: CHESAPEAK Contact: Heather McPherson	STE 15	3-4933		hipment Numb				
Name: CUMMINS-MERITOR Address: 849 WHITAKER RD City/State/Zip: PLAINFIELD, IN 46 Delivery Date: 08-19-2024 Contact: Michael Mann BILL FRE Cummins Meritor c/o Uber Freight, PO Box 425 Lowell, AR 72745 USA	Tr SK 78 F P P F Pr (	CARRIER NAME: DDX TRANSPORT, LLC Trailer number: Seal number(s): 2.20.257 SCAC: DYDT Pro number: IN: 835 SCHEDULED: 600 OUT: I/5 9 Freight Charge Terms: (Freight charges are prepaid unless marked otherwise) Prepaid: Prepaid Add: Collect: X 3rd Party: Master Bill of Lading: with attached underking Bills of Lading						
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: In 527-3887; CCN#5979 CONSIGNEE NOTES: CARRI DELIVERY APPTS REQUIREI RECEIVING DOOR "M"	case of spill (Haz ERS, PLEASE US	mat or Non: E UBER FRE cheal.mann	Hazmat) CHE	MTREC N. AM JMBER FOR P m	ERICA: 1-800			
HANDLING QUANTIT	Y	CARRIER						
QTY TYPE QTY TY	PE WEIGHT	H.M. Com (x)	ommodities requiring special or additional care or attention in handling or stowing NMFC CLASS at be so marked and packaged as to ensure safe transportation with ordinary care.					
14.0 PLT	40698 LBS	(^)	FRICTION LININGS				65	
14 0	40698 LBS		G	GRAND TOTAL				
	C	USTOMER OF		TION				
Customer PO #	Customer		# Pkgs	Weight	eight Pallet/Slip Final Destination			
1343131		MEDU5414752_2024-08-08			40698 LBS RL8			
GRAND TOTAL	14:02.556		0	40698 LBS		IN		
Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are value of the property as follows:	required to state specifically in	writing the agreed or	declared	COD Amou	nt: \$		••• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
The agreed or declared value of the property is spe per	_			Fee Term Custom	s: Collect: [ er check accer	otable:		
NOTE Liability Limitatio					and the second	and an end and	4	
ECEIVED, subject to individuality determined rates or contract policable, otherwise to the rates, classifications and rules that equesi, and to all applicable state and federal equilations	zs that have been agreed upon in wri I have been established by the carrier	ing between the carner ar r and are available to the s	a shipper, if hipper, on	The carrier shall no and all other lawful	t make delivery of this sh charges.	Shipper Si	ista is	
HIPPER SIGNATURE / DATE a to cardy that the above named indicats are properly so to cardy that the above named indicats are properly so to the transportation according to the properly the to transportation according to the properly the to transportation according to the properly the to transportation according to the properly the transportation according to the transportation accordin				CARRIER SIGNATURE/PICKUP DATE 08-16-2024 Carrier activovideopes receipt of pacages and reculted placards. Carrier cent res energy and resonate information sets which a malable and/or carrier has the Department of Transportions guodebook or counsilent documentation in the vehicle.				
Charstian 14 Skic	Valerio			-	A			
8-19-21				C.				